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OPEN HOUSE

CHECK IT OUT!

./ 4bedrooms

DIAMOND IN THE ROUGH
This compact 2 bdrm home could be a jewel
with a bit of polishing. Call FRAN WHITING*
873-3377. CW92-075

~ MOORE PARK $199,500

** $93,900**
THE PERFECT INVESTMENT

2 level condo located in Mississauga, close to GO,
city transportation and airport. 3 bedrooms, eat-in
kitchen, central air, pool & sauna. Excellent for 1st

For appointment please call FRAN WHITING* 873-3377.

Master ensuite ¥
" Thermo Guard windows |
~ Central air
- Main fioor family room

with fireplace & walkout
* Lrg fenced & landscaped

yard e
SUNDAY, JUNE 14
Renovated bathroom e

92-088 (= 31 WELLINGTON STREET, ACTON
Your Hostess: FRAN WHITING*.

ﬁ_.

OPEN HOUSE
SUNDAY, JUNE 14 14 p.m.
Div: 10th Line Halton, worth of Stecles e

Cpme on is and inspect this totally renovated & upgraded country executive bungalow. Loaded
with extras, and suited for the active family, this home represents all the quality & excellence

Member

R roKer

CW92-076 |

imers or investors. Call CAROL WOOD* for details.

GEORGETOWN

3 BEDROOMS UPSTAIRS
Main floor family room, eat-in kitchen, hardwood
floors, generous closet space. Private yard,
fenced with above ground pool & deck.
MAUREEN PLUCINSKY * 873-3377.
CW92-064

SHOWS GREAT
Open concept bungalow that's
exceptionally bright and airy. Gorgeous
hardwood floors, large kitchen and central
air too. Come see with DAVE BRAIDA*

A LABOR OF LOVE
2400 sq. ft. log home with a 30 x 60
workshop, 25 acres, minutes from
Georgetown. Call YVAN DESJARDINS*
873-3377. CW92-055

ALL PRO REALTY
..the obvious choice 873=-3377 874-3057

CW92-068

BEST OF BOTH WORLDS - 44 ACRES

NOW $499,000...TRY AN OFFER
Live on farm, work in Toronto. Ever flowing
stream. Very private property. Barn suitable for

horses. Adjacent to Agreement forest.
MAUREEN PLUCINSKY". CW91-238

R

JUST MOVE IN!

This home is immaculate and tastefully
decorated. Large eat-in kitchen, walkout from
dining room to deck and a professionally finished
recreation room with fireplace. Central air, extra
washroom and more, more, more. Asking
$169,900. Call DAVE BRAIDA* 873-3377.

CW92-056

BRAND SPARKLING NEW
Fernbrook to be ready end of June, approx. 2540
sq.ft. (Barstow model). It has all the goodies of a
new home, 4 bed, main floor FR, LR, 2 car
garage and more. Call YYAN DESJARDINS*
873-3377. CW92-082

you deserve. Treat yourself - See it with CAROL WOOD* on Sunday.

CHARM OF YESTERYEAR - 93 ACRES

NOW $329.000 - TRY AN OFFER
Renovated Victorian. Huge bank bam,, partially
set up with 11 stalls. Huge kitchen & master
bedroom. Move into history. MAUREEN
PLUCINSKY".
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LIVE IN AND
Immaculate home in older established
area, close to downtown. Let the income
from the second storey apariment help pay
the morigage. Call DAVE BRAIDA* 873-
; CW92-027
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SOUTH OF GEORGETOWN
For this price $289,000, 4 bed, CAC, CVS,
1/2 acre, landscaped, make your offer with
YVAN DESJARDINS* 873-3377.
CW92-011

INC.

24 HOUR
PAGER

CW92-042

HALTON HILLS $349.000
20 min. to airport. 3+ Br, stone and brick

raised bungalow. Huge LR, kit & Dr, barn,
fenced paddocks, dog run. Pond, treed &
cleared. Please call MAUREEN

Lilh“l l ';1.

NEW LISTING

2 Income detached home. 1-

2 bedroom unit and 1-1
bedroom unit, new siding,
walk to Downtown George-
town.

Asking $194,900.
Call DAVE BRAIDA*

POWER
OF SALE

Near Steeles on 10th line
1.5 acres, super location,
good well, must be sold.
Bring an offer with YVAN
DESJARDINS* 873-3377.
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